
SUMMER 2021
June 7- Monday---8-week Summer Session begins
June 18- Friday---Summer 3-Week-1 Final Exams End
June 21- Monday---6-Week Summer Session Begins
June 21- Monday---Summer 3-Week-2 Classes Begin
July 9- Friday---Summer 3-Week-2 Final Exams End
July 12- Monday---Summer 3-Week-3 Classes Begin
July 30- Friday---Summer 3-Week-3 Final Exams End
August 2-3- Monday - Tuesday---6-Week and 8-Week Summer Sessions Final
Exams
August 16- Monday---August Degree Date

Due to Global Health Crisis (COVID-19), Large Number of
School across the New York have announced for the School
Closures. Please Check with your School, we have provided the
School Calendar of Particular School of New York. Go to
Search & Search for your School Holiday Calendar. Thanks

Important Notice

NYC School Calendar 2020-2021

2020

2021

August 21- Friday---Residence Halls Open
August 27- Thursday---Instruction Begins
September 7- Monday---Labor Day Holiday - No Classes
October 10- Saturday---Fall Break Begins
October 12- Monday---Indigenous Peoples' Day
October 14- Wednesday---Instruction Resumes
November 11- Wednesday---Veterans Day (Classes Held)
November 25- Wednesday---Thanksgiving Break Begins
November 30- Monday---Instruction Resumes
December 8- Tuesday---Last Day of Classes
December 9-11- Wednesday - Friday---Study Period
December 12-19- Saturday - Saturday---Scheduled Exams
December 19- Saturday---Recognition Ceremony for December Graduates
December 31- Thursday---December Degree Date

January 4- Monday---Winter 3-Week Session Begins
January 23- Saturday---Winter Session Ends
January 18- Monday---Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / Holiday
January 26- Tuesday---Instruction Begins
February 27- Saturday---February Break begins
March 3- Wednesday---Instruction Resumes
April 3- Saturday---Spring Break Begins
April 12- Monday---Instruction Resumes
May 11- Tuesday---Last Day of Classes
May 15-22- Saturday-Saturday---Scheduled Exams
May 23-28- Sunday-Friday---Senior Days
May 30- Sunday---University Commencement Ceremony
May 31- Monday---Summer 3- Week-1 Classes Begin

FALL 2020 SPRING 2021


